

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.Nos.24707 & 10569 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17-04-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Heard the submissions of Sri O. Manohar Reddy, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioners. For continuation, at the request made on behalf of Sri Srinivasulu Podili, learned counsel for the respondents, post on 20-04-2026 under the same caption. KM, J MSI	