

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.Nos.24707 & 10569 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29-04-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Heard the submissions of Sri V.V. Ravi Prasad, learned counsel appearing for M/s. Pillix Law Firm, for the petitioner. No representation on behalf of the applicant in I.A.No.3 of 2026. Post tomorrow under the same caption. Registry is directed to verify and put up I.A.No.3 of 2026 in the Court record. <u> </u> KM, J MSI	